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EX!ST RTW TAY LO R

115° 132"

5
+45

+60
+82

132"

+45

LAKESIDE DRIVE
?

.

N =

ROAD EXIST RGW

MATCHLINE STA 91400
T 3

EXIST ROW

TAYLOR

EX:ST ROW

WESPARK PARKWAY

MATCHLINE STA 104+50

WEBER ROAD
i

)

MATCHLINE STA 104+50

END IMPRQVEMENT
STA 117+12.45

HARMONY LANE
NOTES
1. QVERALL PAVEMENT WIDTH VARIES.
THROUGH TRAVEL LANES SHALL BE 12" MINIMUM.
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